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Platz StNr.
Gr.
Kl.

Fahrer
Beifahrer
Bewerber
Sponsor Lizenz

Fahrer-Ort
Beifahrer-Ort
Fahrzeug

Gesamtzeit
Diff. 1st
Diff. prev.
Strafzeit

1 3
F
1 (F3A)

Reindl Rudolf
Ehrle Michael 

NA 1096403
NA 1045853

Lohkirchen
Schmalkalden
Mitsubishi Evo

20:48,9
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:14,5    WP 2   03:22,5    WP 3   04:02,4    WP 4   02:12,7    WP 5   03:20,7    WP 6   05:36,1    

2 5
F
1 (F3A)

Macht John
Kießling Felix

NA...
C

Gefrees
Gefrees
Mitshubishi Lancer Evo 6

21:08,2
00:19,3
00:19,3
00:00,0

WP 1   02:20,7    WP 2   03:30,5    WP 3   04:03,3    WP 4   02:17,2    WP 5   03:25,2    WP 6   05:31,3    

3 6
F
1 (F3A)

Dinkel Patrik
Wollner Hans Peter
AMC Coburg

1166529
1044252
BNC1003633

Rossach
Ebensfeld
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RS

21:08,7
00:19,8
00:00,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:16,5    WP 2   03:25,6    WP 3   04:07,7    WP 4   02:16,4    WP 5   03:25,5    WP 6   05:37,0    

4 4
F
1 (F3A)

Michel Bernd
Hartbauer Bernd

0000000000
000000000

Schwarzenbach a.W.
Sargans
Subaru Impreza WRX N16

21:13,6
00:24,7
00:04,8
00:00,0

WP 1   02:21,1    WP 2   03:28,8    WP 3   04:08,3    WP 4   02:17,5    WP 5   03:23,6    WP 6   05:34,3    

5 2
F
1 (F3A)

Honke Reinhard
Kalinke Melanie
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
AC Bayreuth

IC1052923
TL

Himmelkron
Passau
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

21:24,8
00:35,9
00:11,2
00:00,0

WP 1   02:20,3    WP 2   03:29,5    WP 3   04:09,8    WP 4   02:18,3    WP 5   03:28,6    WP 6   05:38,3    

6 24
F
5 (F8)

Otterbach Kai
Otterbach Nico
MSC Untergröningen

1188457
-

Wimsheim

BMW E30 320IS

21:43,3
00:54,4
00:18,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:28,0    WP 2   03:30,5    WP 3   04:12,3    WP 4   02:21,8    WP 5   03:31,6    WP 6   05:39,1    

7 25
F
5 (F8)

Schmid Max
Schmid Melanie

N1040712
N1180022

Leonberg
Leonberg
Peugeot 306 RS

22:00,4
01:11,5
00:17,1
00:00,0

WP 1   02:23,8    WP 2   03:34,3    WP 3   04:15,9    WP 4   02:23,1    WP 5   03:31,3    WP 6   05:52,0    

8 10
F
1 (F3A)

Schwarz Philip
Riedl Andre
Msc emstal

1162862
123456

Wolfhagen
Wolfhagen
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6

22:04,5
01:15,6
00:04,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:24,4    WP 2   03:40,1    WP 3   04:13,9    WP 4   02:21,7    WP 5   03:36,8    WP 6   05:47,6    

9 27
F
5 (F8)

Negratschker Franz
Scharf Daniel

1108218
1157195

Wiesau
Kemnath
VW Golf 1,4 G60

22:09,6
01:20,7
00:05,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:27,1    WP 2   03:37,7    WP 3   04:19,5    WP 4   02:22,7    WP 5   03:35,2    WP 6   05:47,4    

10 23
F
5 (F8)

Stopfer Wolfgang
Heinzel Sabine

1046931
1059913

Tirschenreuth
Hof
Honda Civic

22:12,3
01:23,4
00:02,7
00:00,0

WP 1   02:25,7    WP 2   03:41,9    WP 3   04:18,1    WP 4   02:22,5    WP 5   03:35,4    WP 6   05:48,7    
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11 47 R2B/C
RC4

Schubert Rene
Raab Nadine

NA1135492
NC

Obereßfeld
Ostheim
Citroen C2 R2Max

22:14,3
01:25,4
00:02,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:25,7    WP 2   03:39,4    WP 3   04:19,2    WP 4   02:24,3    WP 5   03:37,0    WP 6   05:48,7    

12 37
F
5 (F8)

Schmitt Gerrit
Pfister Stefan

1100591
1102074

Zimmern
Marktheidenfeld
OPEL Kadett E GSI 16V

22:26,8
01:37,9
00:12,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:25,8    WP 2   03:38,3    WP 3   04:20,9    WP 4   02:24,9    WP 5   03:39,3    WP 6   05:57,6    

13 28
F
5 (F8)

Lang Sebastian
Zettl Meike

AMSC Pohlheim e. V. im ADAC

1124912
1122682

SIC 1043350

Homberg (Efze)
Homberg (Efze)
Ford Fiesta ST

22:32,8
01:43,9
00:06,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:29,7    WP 2   03:41,6    WP 3   04:19,3    WP 4   02:27,9    WP 5   03:41,1    WP 6   05:53,2    

14 13
CTC
17
(C27)

Hochwimmer Sven
Hartung Marco
AMSC Hammelburg

IC1071750
N1071581
BNC1107714

Elfershausen-Trimberg
Schlitz
Opel Astra GSi 16V Gr.A

22:34,2
01:45,3
00:01,4
00:00,0

WP 1   02:24,9    WP 2   03:44,5    WP 3   04:18,1    WP 4   02:24,5    WP 5   03:39,7    WP 6   06:02,5    

15 29
F
5 (F8)

Naumann Maurice
Wentow Torsten

KMC Kassel

1140161
1122860

SIC 1064704

Gudensberg
Homburg/ Efze
Honda Civic Type R

22:49,4
02:00,5
00:15,2
00:30,0

WP 1   02:24,9    WP 2   03:39,3    WP 3   04:19,0    WP 4   02:24,8    WP 5   03:36,5    WP 6   05:54,9    

16 21
G
8 (G21)

Lutz Kai-Uwe
Lutz Tamara
ADAC-Ortsclub Winnenden

IC 1061299
N1180328
BNC1058221

Winnenden
Winnenden
Subaru Impreza WRX STi

22:54,7
02:05,8
00:05,3
00:00,0

WP 1   02:28,1    WP 2   03:45,8    WP 3   04:27,0    WP 4   02:26,2    WP 5   03:42,7    WP 6   06:04,9    

17 36
F
5 (F8)

Bernhardt Sven
Hufeld Patricia
AMC Grünberg

N1044697
N1145595
BNC1121203

Mücke
Mücke
BMW E30 318is

23:03,7
02:14,8
00:09,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:32,8    WP 2   03:52,4    WP 3   04:23,4    WP 4   02:30,7    WP 5   03:46,2    WP 6   05:58,2    

18 18
F
4 (F3B)

Wackernagel Christopher
Dietzsch Steven

IC1172250
NCP1182039

Bad Klosterlausniz
Jena
Peugeot 207 R3T

23:08,0
02:19,1
00:04,3
00:00,0

WP 1   02:32,3    WP 2   03:47,8    WP 3   04:27,4    WP 4   02:29,8    WP 5   03:44,8    WP 6   06:05,9    

19 38
F
5 (F8)

Limpert Hans
Niggemann Markus
AC Ebern e.V.

1049702
107266310
SIC 1003542

Reckendorf
Höchstadt
BMW 320is

23:08,6
02:19,7
00:00,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:22,8    WP 2   04:42,7    WP 3   04:17,1    WP 4   02:22,4    WP 5   03:39,0    WP 6   05:44,6    

20 15
F
1 (F3A)

Schmitt Axel
Geitz Louisa
MSC Emstal

1136348
1181498
BNC 1001572

Wolfhagen
Wolfhagen
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

23:24,6
02:35,7
00:16,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:30,7    WP 2   03:54,0    WP 3   04:31,8    WP 4   02:28,6    WP 5   03:49,5    WP 6   06:10,0    

21 9
CTC
18
(C28)

Rink Andreas
Sitz Steffen

NA 1141243
NC 1181123

Oranienburg
Mittenwalde
Subaru GC8

23:32,7
02:43,8
00:08,1
00:00,0

WP 1   02:28,8    WP 2   04:07,6    WP 3   04:23,2    WP 4   02:29,7    WP 5   03:47,2    WP 6   06:16,2    
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22 20
G
8 (G21)

Sagel Heinz Otto
Pollmeier Marvin
MSC Gütersloh e.V. im ADAC

IC1051880
IC1164172
BIC1058188

Brakel-Erkeln
Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock
Ford Focus RS

23:47,4
02:58,5
00:14,7
00:00,0

WP 1   02:34,9    WP 2   04:02,4    WP 3   04:34,3    WP 4   02:30,1    WP 5   03:53,4    WP 6   06:12,3    

23 12
CTC
18
(C28)

Schlötzer Sebastian
Roßdeutscher Klaus

NCP1128916
N1137159

Weißenstadt
Münchberg
Ford Sierra Jamaika
Cosworth

24:02,4
03:13,5
00:15,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:35,5    WP 2   03:57,2    WP 3   04:36,4    WP 4   02:36,2    WP 5   03:54,4    WP 6   06:22,7    

24 44
F
5 (F8)

Sobek Thomas
Faruhn Samuel

Na1167668
nc1186909

Hofolding

Opel Astra Gsi

24:15,2
03:26,3
00:12,8
00:00,0

WP 1   02:40,5    WP 2   04:01,6    WP 3   04:35,7    WP 4   02:39,0    WP 5   04:02,3    WP 6   06:16,1    

25 45
F
5 (F8)

Schneidemesser Mike
Lipp Mario

1128292
1166996

Kieselbach
Schmalkalden
Seat Cordoba

24:20,6
03:31,7
00:05,3
00:00,0

WP 1   02:41,3    WP 2   04:02,8    WP 3   04:39,3    WP 4   02:39,6    WP 5   03:59,5    WP 6   06:18,1    

26 50
CTC
14
(C24)

Möller Herbert
Stern Hans-Peter
ASC Melsungen e.V. im ADAC

1142949
1142950
BNC 1005893

Waldkappel
Waldkappel
Ford Escort

24:37,8
03:48,9
00:17,2
00:00,0

WP 1   02:40,6    WP 2   04:01,8    WP 3   04:47,8    WP 4   02:37,4    WP 5   04:06,0    WP 6   06:24,2    

27 56
G
9 (G20)

Lutz Manuel
Lutz Alexander

N1100178
N1130179

Dittelbrunn/ OT Holzhausen
Dittelbrunn/ OT Holzhausen
Seat Ibiza 6l

24:38,5
03:49,6
00:00,7
00:00,0

WP 1   02:41,6    WP 2   04:03,3    WP 3   04:41,8    WP 4   02:39,2    WP 5   04:03,8    WP 6   06:28,8    

28 34
F
5 (F8)

Jakob Tobias
Appel David
Tobias Jakob

1179173
1185938
1179173

Bad Königshofen
Sulzfeld
BMW E30 318is

24:38,6
03:49,7
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:47,1    WP 2   04:11,2    WP 3   04:41,4    WP 4   02:42,4    WP 5   04:01,8    WP 6   06:14,7    

29 53
F
6 (F9)

Dulleck Mirko
Stauch Marcel
RSG Mosbach e.V.

NA1171022
1167962
BNC1148994

eisenach
Eckaerdtshausen
VW Polo GTI

24:40,9
03:52,0
00:02,3
00:00,0

WP 1   02:40,6    WP 2   04:01,8    WP 3   04:44,6    WP 4   02:39,8    WP 5   04:01,8    WP 6   06:32,3    

30 48
CTC
17
(C27)

Graf Fabian
Ruppel Thomas

N1188720
N1127134

Nidda
Nidda
BMW 320i

24:55,1
04:06,2
00:14,2
00:00,0

WP 1   02:42,8    WP 2   04:05,1    WP 3   04:47,0    WP 4   02:47,8    WP 5   04:09,7    WP 6   06:22,7    

31 58
G
10
(G19)

Dittert Oliver
Eichenauer Daniel 
AMSC Pohlheim

A-1226
A-1228

Angersbach
Lauterbach
Opel Astra 16v

25:18,8
04:29,9
00:23,7
00:00,0

WP 1   02:48,9    WP 2   04:14,3    WP 3   04:49,5    WP 4   02:45,5    WP 5   04:08,5    WP 6   06:32,1    

32 60
G
11
(G18)

Knorpp Marcel
Hornung Angelika 
ADAC OC Winnenden

1132134
1189270
1058221

Winnenden
Murr
Opel Corsa B GSI

25:18,9
04:30,0
00:00,1
00:00,0

WP 1   02:48,8    WP 2   04:14,1    WP 3   04:50,7    WP 4   02:46,0    WP 5   04:06,4    WP 6   06:32,9    
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33 33
F
5 (F8)

Lesch Klaus
Menkel Marina
MSC Emstal e.V.

N1174490
N1156299
BBC 1001572

Naumburg
Habichtswald
VW Golf GTI 16 V

25:36,9
04:48,0
00:18,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:46,3    WP 2   04:25,9    WP 3   04:53,2    WP 4   02:44,7    WP 5   04:10,9    WP 6   06:35,9    

34 51
CTC
14
(C24)

Thäter Leonhard
Thäter Madeleine
Motorsportclub Lauf e.V. im ADAC

N1165030
N1192298
BNC1061236

Engelthal
Engelthal
Ford Escort RS

25:38,5
04:49,6
00:01,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:47,1    WP 2   04:11,6    WP 3   05:03,4    WP 4   02:39,9    WP 5   04:17,4    WP 6   06:39,1    

35 52
F
6 (F9)

Göttig Nicolai
Günther Yannik

Kurhessicher Motorsport Club Kassel
e.V im ADAC

N1183327
N1187554

SIC1064704

Fuldatal
Alheim
Suzuki Swift

25:48,9
05:00,0
00:10,4
00:00,0

WP 1   02:50,1    WP 2   04:16,1    WP 3   04:59,8    WP 4   02:48,5    WP 5   04:13,9    WP 6   06:40,5    

36 49
CTC
17
(C27)

Sowa Bernhard
Böhme Lukas
MC Lauf

1140917
folgt
BNC1061236

Lauf
Würzburg
BMW E30 318is

26:21,5
05:32,6
00:32,6
00:00,0

WP 1   02:50,8    WP 2   04:17,2    WP 3   05:05,3    WP 4   02:47,2    WP 5   04:24,1    WP 6   06:56,9    

37 57
G
10
(G19)

Meißner Carmen
Rochlitz Benjamin
MSC Ramberg e.V.

N1056585
IC1042970
BNC1038868

Northeim
Göttingen
Opel Astra

26:21,6
05:32,7
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:55,7    WP 2   04:24,5    WP 3   05:03,3    WP 4   02:49,8    WP 5   04:19,0    WP 6   06:49,3    

14
F
1 (F3A)

Horn Guido
Krämer Susanna

1064208
1051505

Gudensberg
Gudensberg
Subaru Impreza DNF

WP 1   02:31,5    WP 2   03:50,4    WP 3   04:23,5    

19
F
4 (F3B)

Weidlich Kai
Minery Sven

NA1161036
........

Ochsenfurt
Ochsenfurt
BMW Compact M3 DNF

WP 1   02:36,1    WP 2   03:52,8    WP 3   04:28,1    

35
F
5 (F8)

Meisert Tobias
Reulicke Dirk

1132682
1116705

Isernhagen
Ronnenberg
Renault Clio 16V DNF

WP 1   02:36,8    WP 2   03:51,6    WP 3   04:49,7    

11
CTC
18
(C28)

Teschner Fred
Teuscher Kerstin
Kerstin Teuscher

N1187277
N1188707

Taufkirchen/Vils
Taufkirchen/Vils
Mitsubishi EVO.6.5 DNF

WP 1   02:35,8    WP 2   04:11,0    WP 3   04:40,0    

42
F
5 (F8)

Bergau Sandro
Stölzel Sandro

1079746
1128088

Bernsbach
Elterlein OT Hermannsdorf
Opel Astra DNF

WP 1   02:41,1    WP 2   04:04,4    WP 3   04:47,4    

55
F
6 (F9)

Frey Björn
Frey Ingo

1071832
1120231

Schwäbisch Gmünd
Schwäbisch Gmünd
VW Lupo GTI DNF

WP 1   02:35,4    WP 2   03:54,0    WP 3   04:38,8    
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1
F
1 (F3A)

Schuhej Jörg
Reith Steffen
MSC Fulda e.V. im DMV

1061220
1071830

Fulda
Schwalmtal
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 DNF

WP 1   02:20,9    WP 2   03:31,6    

54
F
6 (F9)

Mohr Mirco
Kees Ramona

1042116
1110929

Edermünde
Bundorf
VW Polo 6N DNF

WP 1   02:39,3    WP 2   03:59,8    

61
G
11
(G18)

Hornfeck Frank
Nikol Verena
AMC Naila/MSC Scheßlitz

N1081046
N1126053

Geroldsgrün
Ludwigsburg
Opel Kadett GSI DNF

WP 1   02:45,5    WP 2   04:09,2    

59
G
10
(G19)

Kimm Martin
Kimm Maximilian

N1187275
N1189989

Lautertal
Lautertal
Skoda Octavia DNF

WP 1   03:08,5    WP 2   04:43,8    

17
F
2 (F3B)

Kemmler Mark-Steffen
Alt Andreas

1143595
1189030

Schlitz
Fulda
BMW E36 M3 DNF

WP 1   02:26,9    

30
F
5 (F8)

Rode Kai
Brill Markus

N1112908
Nnnnnnnn

Witzenhausen
Bad Sooden Allendorf
Ford Fiesta DNF

WP 1   02:30,2    

43
F
5 (F8)

Dotterweich Jürgen
Nikol Robert

299070670
1080216

Burgebrach
Scheßlitz
BMW 318 iS DNF

WP 1   02:32,4    

16
F
2 (F3B)

Spangenberg Gerrit
Wenning Andr
MSC-Emstal

NA1105863
NA1179707
BNC1001572

Wolfhagen
Bad Arolsen
BMW E 36 M3 Coup DNF

26
F
5 (F8)

Schuhej Marcel
Herold Nadine
MSC Fulda e.V. im DMV

1129576
1073456
BNC 1150163

Fulda
Hammelburg-Untererthal
Honda Civic Type R DNF

62
G
11
(G18)

Wilhelm Danny
Lesser Marcus
Danny Wilhelm

N1181927
N1182004
N1181927

Schmalkalden
Brotterode-Trusetal
VW Golf 2 19 E DNF

Teilnehmer startberechtigt 53 | Teilnehmer gestartet: 53 | Teilnehmer gewertet: 37 | Teilnehmer nicht in Wertung: 16


